
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 05/11/2018 11:30 - Page 1

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 25 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
03/11/2018 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:08.54 753 Q
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.54 35.97

2. GUNES, ViktoriaZeynep 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 1:09.41 725 Q
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:09.41 36.53

3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Sparta 1:10.15 702 Q
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:10.15 36.61

4. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina 1:11.01 677 Q
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:11.01 37.74

5. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:12.30 641 Q
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:12.30 37.58

6. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 1:12.90 625 Q
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:12.90 38.15

7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:13.93 600 Q
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:13.93 38.82

8. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:14.13 595 Q
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.13 38.90

9. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.69 559 Q
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:15.69 39.75

10. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.96 553 Q
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.96 40.40

11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.53 541 Q
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:16.53 39.61

12. MIKSA, Stefania 01 Proleter 1:17.05 530 Q
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:17.05 41.04

13. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:17.25 526 Q
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:17.25 40.96

14. SELEN, Kurt 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 1:17.87 513 Q
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:17.87 40.35

15. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 1:17.91 512 Q
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.91 40.85

16. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Polet 1:18.13 508 Q
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.13 41.06

17. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.28 505 R
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:18.28 41.05

18. CAJKAS, Petra 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:18.62 499 R
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:18.62 41.67

19. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.28 486
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:19.28 41.76

20. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:20.28 468
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:20.28 42.12

21. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 1:20.40 466
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.40 42.63

22. BELIC, Katarina 05 SC Dinamo 1:20.53 464
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.53 42.22
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.24 452
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:21.24 42.09

24. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.43 449
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:21.43 42.23

25. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:21.78 443
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:21.78 44.10

26. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.97 440
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:21.97 43.33

27. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.36 434
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:22.36 43.82

28. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 1:22.51 431
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:22.51 44.32

29. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:22.66 429
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:22.66 44.29

30. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 1:23.23 420
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:23.23 44.28

31. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.51 416
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:23.51 43.67

32. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 1:23.52 416
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:23.52 44.31

33. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.61 414
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:23.61 44.18

34. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 1:24.46 402
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:24.46 44.88

35. MARINKOV, Ana 04 Marlin 1:24.47 402
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:24.47 44.37

36. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.53 401
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:24.53 45.71

37. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pirat 1:24.76 398
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:24.76 45.23

38. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 SC Dinamo 1:25.13 393
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:25.13 45.08

39. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.77 384
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:25.77 45.90

40. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.93 382
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:25.93 45.68

41. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 1:26.89 369
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:26.89 45.99

42. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:26.97 368
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:26.97 45.24

43. MILETIC, Tina 01 Viking 1:27.95 356
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:27.95 47.90

44. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 1:28.76 346
50m: 42.52 42.52 100m: 1:28.76 46.24

45. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 1:29.46 338
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:29.46 47.96
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 1:30.90 322
50m: 43.23 43.23 100m: 1:30.90 47.67

47. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.55 316
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.55 48.71

48. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:32.14 310
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:32.14 50.34

49. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 1:32.33 308
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:32.33 49.01

50. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 1:32.70 304
50m: 44.42 44.42 100m: 1:32.70 48.28

51. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:33.52 296
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:33.52 49.29

52. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:35.30 280
50m: 44.81 44.81 100m: 1:35.30 50.49

53. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:35.70 276
50m: 44.44 44.44 100m: 1:35.70 51.26

54. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 1:36.52 269
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:36.52 51.94

55. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:37.14 264
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:37.14 51.25

56. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.30 263
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:37.30 51.96

57. KOLAR, Galina 03 Novi Sad 1:37.64 260
50m: 44.82 44.82 100m: 1:37.64 52.82

58. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:38.24 255
50m: 47.17 47.17 100m: 1:38.24 51.07

59. LOGNIN, Irina 06 C.S.S. Resita 1:41.31 233
50m: 47.47 47.47 100m: 1:41.31 53.84

60. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:45.17 208
50m: 48.41 48.41 100m: 1:45.17 56.76

61. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 1:48.24 191
50m: 52.30 52.30 100m: 1:48.24 55.94

62. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:49.07 186
50m: 52.29 52.29 100m: 1:49.07 56.78

63. JANOSEV, Jovana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:54.31 162
50m: 50.57 50.57 100m: 1:54.31 1:03.74

DSQ BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 1:55.79
50m: 55.47 55.47 100m: 1:55.79 1:00.32

DSQ LASZLO, Ana 08 C.S.S. Resita 1:59.15
50m: 54.26 54.26 100m: 1:59.15 1:04.89
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:13.93 600 Q
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:13.93 38.82

2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:14.13 595 Q
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.13 38.90

3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.53 541 Q
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:16.53 39.61

4. CAJKAS, Petra 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:18.62 499 R
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:18.62 41.67

5. BELIC, Katarina 05 SC Dinamo 1:20.53 464
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.53 42.22

6. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.97 440
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:21.97 43.33

7. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 1:22.51 431
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:22.51 44.32

8. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 1:23.52 416
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:23.52 44.31

9. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 1:24.46 402
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:24.46 44.88

10. MARINKOV, Ana 04 Marlin 1:24.47 402
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:24.47 44.37

11. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 SC Dinamo 1:25.13 393
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:25.13 45.08

12. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.77 384
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:25.77 45.90

13. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 1:26.89 369
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:26.89 45.99

14. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 1:32.14 310
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:32.14 50.34

15. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 1:32.33 308
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:32.33 49.01

16. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 1:36.52 269
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:36.52 51.94

17. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.30 263
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:37.30 51.96

12 years and younger

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:17.25 526 Q
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:17.25 40.96

2. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 1:17.91 512 Q
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.91 40.85

3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.28 486
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:19.28 41.76

4. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:20.28 468
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:20.28 42.12

5. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.51 416
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:23.51 43.67
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 25, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

6. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.61 414
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:23.61 44.18

7. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.93 382
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:25.93 45.68

8. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 1:28.76 346
50m: 42.52 42.52 100m: 1:28.76 46.24

9. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 1:30.90 322
50m: 43.23 43.23 100m: 1:30.90 47.67

10. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.55 316
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.55 48.71

11. EREMIC, Dunja 07 Proleter 1:32.70 304
50m: 44.42 44.42 100m: 1:32.70 48.28

12. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:33.52 296
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:33.52 49.29

13. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:35.30 280
50m: 44.81 44.81 100m: 1:35.30 50.49

14. TRAVAR, Nadja 07 Proleter 1:35.70 276
50m: 44.44 44.44 100m: 1:35.70 51.26

15. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:37.14 264
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:37.14 51.25

16. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:38.24 255
50m: 47.17 47.17 100m: 1:38.24 51.07

17. LOGNIN, Irina 06 C.S.S. Resita 1:41.31 233
50m: 47.47 47.47 100m: 1:41.31 53.84

18. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:45.17 208
50m: 48.41 48.41 100m: 1:45.17 56.76

19. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 1:48.24 191
50m: 52.30 52.30 100m: 1:48.24 55.94

20. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1:49.07 186
50m: 52.29 52.29 100m: 1:49.07 56.78

21. JANOSEV, Jovana 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:54.31 162
50m: 50.57 50.57 100m: 1:54.31 1:03.74

DSQ BLESIC, Helena 08 Marlin 1:55.79
50m: 55.47 55.47 100m: 1:55.79 1:00.32

DSQ LASZLO, Ana 08 C.S.S. Resita 1:59.15
50m: 54.26 54.26 100m: 1:59.15 1:04.89


